
RhinoGuard™ Outrigger Pads, a trusted brand of Driver Industrial Safety™, 
provide a stable and secure foundation for heavy equipment in demanding 
environments. Available in high-performance composite and durable hardwood 
options, these pads are engineered to distribute weight evenly, protect ground 
surfaces, and enhance equipment stability.

Whether you’re working on soft soil, gravel, asphalt, or concrete, RhinoGuard 
outrigger pads are built to perform under pressure—offering long-lasting strength 
and safety across construction, utility, mining, and industrial sites.

Composite or Hardwood Options: Select from high-strength composite or durable 
hardwood—each engineered for stability and long-term performance in rugged 
environments.

Easy to Transport and Position: Built-in hand grips or rope handles make the pads easy to 
lift, carry, and position on-site.

Custom Sizes and Configurations: Pads can be tailored to your specific size, thickness, 
and handle requirements to fit your equipment and job site needs.

Non-Conductive Composite: Composite pads are non-conductive, making them a safe 
choice for utility and electrical applications.

Weather and Chemical Resistant: Both materials are built to withstand water, oil, 
chemicals, UV exposure, and temperature extremes without degrading.

Crack and Warp Resistant: Designed to resist cracking, splintering, or warping—even 
under repeated use and heavy loads.

Made in the USA: Manufactured domestically with high-quality materials and strict 
quality control.
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RGWP18183
RGWP24243

RGWP18182
RGWP24242
RGWP30302
RGWP36362
RGWPR362
RGWP48482
RGWPR482

18x18x3
24x24x3

324
576

18x18x2
24x24x2
30x30x2
36x36x2

36x2 Round
48x48x2

48x2 Round

324
576
900

1296
997

2304
1774

22 lbs
40 lbs

17 lbs
30 lbs
50 lbs
90 lbs
70 lbs

160 lbs
123 lbs

80,000
80,000

40,000
40,000
40,000
40,000
40,000
40,000
40,000

Scan the QR code to view, download and experince our new digital catalog.

Scan. View. Download.
Discover our full range of innovative RhinoGuardTM products in our new digital catalog.

1 Inch: Custom Composite Pads

RGCP15151-B
RGCP15151-O
RGCP18181-B
RGCP18181-O
RGCP24241-B
RGCP24241-O
RGCP30301-B
RGCP30301-O
RGCP36361-B
RGCP36361-O
RGCP48481-B
RGCP48481-O

15x15x1
15x15x1
18x18x1
18x18x1
24x24x1
24x24x1
30x30x1
30x30x1
36x36x1
36x36x1
48x48x1
48x48x1

225
225
324
324
576
576
900
900

1296
1296
2304
2304

8 lbs
8 lbs

11 lbs
11 lbs
20 lbs
20 lbs
31 lbs
31 lbs
45 lbs
45 lbs
80 lbs
80 lbs

48,000
48,000
55,000
55,000
60,000
60,000
81,000
81,000
93,000
93,000

110,000
110,000

SIZE (INCHES)SHAPEPART # WEIGHT VERTICAL LOAD
CAPACITY

SQUARE
INCHES

SIZE (INCHES)SHAPEPART # WEIGHT LOAD
CAPACITY

SQUARE
INCHES

2 Inch: Customer Composite Pads

RGCP18182-B
RGCP18182-O
RGCP24242-B
RGCP24242-O
RGCP30302-B
RGCP30302-O
RGCP36362-B
RGCP36362-O
RGCP48482-B
RGCP48482-O
RGCPR482-B
RGCPR482-O

18x18x2
18x18x2
24x24x2
24x24x2
30x30x2
30x30x2
36x36x2
36x36x2
48x48x2
48x48x2

48x2 Round
48x2 Round

324
324
576
576
900
900

1296
1296
2304
2304
1774
1774

23 lbs
23 lbs
40 lbs
40 lbs
62 lbs
62 lbs
90 lbs
90 lbs

160 lbs
160 lbs
123 lbs
123 lbs

70,000
70,000
80,000
80,000
95,000
95,000

110,000
110,000
140,000
140,000
130,000
130,000

2 Inch: Premium Pads

3 Inch: Premium Pads

RGCP15151-B

WOOD

CUSTOM COMPOSITE

RGCP24241-O

RGCP18182-B

RGCP36362-O

RGWP18182
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